Weight Loss & Body LASER Hair Removal Anti-Ageing Cosmetic Injectables Dental Care Dental Care

RF & Ultrasound 1 sess. 6 sess.
1area 30M £150 £730
2 areas 60mM $250 £1,210
EMSCULPT®
1area 30m £150 £730
2 areas 60m £250 £1,210
Cryolipolysis
1area 30m £150 $730
2 areas 6om £250 £1.210
PermalLift Breast Enhancement
1area 45m £135 £380
Weight Loss Injections
Apetite Supression £145
Fat Dissolving £300
Carboxy Therapy £250
Shockwave Therapy
1area 30M £100 £490
2 areas 60mM $175 £850
Colonic Hydrotherapy £50
Thread Veins from £50
Tattoo Removal from £50
Skin Tag Removal from £50

Package deals

Summer Body
Upper Body
Full Body

Lower Body
Full Legs
Upper Legs
Lower Legs
Bikini - Full
Bikini - Classic

Upper Body
Back & Shoulders
Upper Back
Lower Back
Full Arms
Underarms
Chest

Face & Neck
Full Face
Lip & Chin
Eyebrows
Neck
Beard

6 sess.

£999
£849
£1,499

£650
£500
£500
£500
£325

£650
£325
£325
£500
£240
£325

£500
£240
£180
£240
£325

12 sess.
£1690
£1410
£2500

£1050
£810
£810
£810
£560

71050
£560
£560
£810
£400
£560

£810
£400
£320
£400
£560

Non-Surgical Face Lift
RF (Radio Frequency)
HIFU (Ultrasound)
Non-Surgical Eye Lift
RF
Plasma LASER
Photo Rejuvenation
Sun Damage / Pigmentation
Acne / Rosacea
ZO Skin Health® Facials
Standard
Skin Peel Protocal
Microdermabrasion
Standard
With ZO Skin Health®
Micro-Needling
Standard
Specialised
Chemical Peels
Standard
TCA (Acid) Peel

£150
£300

£150
£250

£150
$£150

£75
£120

£50
£120

£150
£250

£120
£300

Dermal Fillers

Lip Filler £150/ml

Dermal Filler £150/ml

Tear Trough £250

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty £200
Anti-Wrinkle Injections

1area £150

2 areas $£230

3 areas $270

Profhilo® £270

Restylane® SkinBooster $240

Carboxy Therapy 7250

Mesotherapy £250

Doctor’s Facial
Skin Rejuvenation £350
Hair Rejuvenation £350

Silhouette Soft® Facial Threading

1 thread £300
2 threads $550
4 threads £1000

Dental Check-Up
Cosmetic Consultation
X-Ray
Standard
Standard + X-Ray
Dental Hygienist
30 min
60 min
Tooth Filling
Composite (smalb
Composite (med)
Composite (large)
Fibre Post & Core
Tooth Extraction
Standard
Surgical (Wisdom)
Root Canals
Incisors / Canines
Premolars / Molars

Implants

Crowns

Free
£15
£50
£75

£60
£150

£100
£150
£200
£200

£120
£350

£250
£350
from £1999
from £399

Teeth Whitening

Home Kit £220
Invisible Braces
1arch from £999
2 arches  from £10099
Fixed Braces
1arch from £999
2 arches  from £1099
Emergency Services
Call out £50
Full Examination £125
Dentures from £209
Veneers from £399
Note:

Prices are guideline only and
subject to consultation. Prices valid
through 2023, may be subject to
change. Prices not applicable to, or
to be used in conjunction with any
promotion or special offers. Prices
not applicable to any third party

retailer. EROE.




Medical Care Medical Care

IV Infusions
Vitamin D (Injection)
B-Complex
Vitamin C
Multi-Vitamin
Revitalisation
Diabetes
Hair Rejuvenation
GClutathione
Weight Loss
Energy Boost
Immunity Boost
Anti-Ageing
Advanced Care

Ultrasound Diagnostics
Lower Limb Arterial Duplex
Upper Limb Arterial Duplex
Lower Limb Venous Duplex

Deep Vein Thrombosis (DVT)
Carotid Artery
Abdominal Aorta Duplex

£4999
£7499
£7499
£99.99
£120.99
£129.99
£129.99
£120.99
£120.99
£149.99
£149.99
£179.99
£199.99

from
£199
£199
£199
£129
£149
£129

Blood Testing
Baseline Test
Biochemistry
lron Status
STl Blood
STl Urine
Enhanced STI (Blood + Urine)
Vitamin Profile
Prostate Profile
Thyroid Profile
Heart Health Profile
Male / Female Hormone
Erectile Dysfunction
Hepatitis B Profile
Blood Group
Tiredness/Fatigue Profile
Full UK Allergen
Well Man /7 Well Woman

£49
£149
£99
£99
£99
£109
£149
£149
£149
£149
£199
£199
£99
£99
£199
£299
£249
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