eight		

11 319.11 =		<i>- - - - - - - - - -</i>		
RF & Ultraso	ound	1 sess.	6 sess.	
1 area	30m	£150	£730	
2 areas	60m	£250	£1,210	
EMSCULPT ®	3			
1 area	30m	£150	£730	
2 areas	60m	£250	£1,210	
Cryolipolysi	S			
1 area	30m	£150	£730	
2 areas	60m	£250	£1,210	
PermaLift Breast Enhancement				
1 area	45M	£135	£380	
Weight Loss Injections				
Apetite Sup	ression		£145	
Fat Dis	solving		£300	
Carboxy Therapy			£250	
Shockwave Therapy				

30m

60m

1 area

2 areas

Thread Veins

Tattoo Removal

Skin Tag Removal

Colonic Hydrotherapy

£100

£175

from

from

from

£490

£850

£50

£50

£50

£50

LASER	Remo

Package deals	6 sess.	12 sess.
Summer Body	£999	£1690
Upper Body	£849	£1410
Full Body	£1,499	£2500
Lower Body		
Full Legs	£650	£1050
Upper Legs	£500	£810
Lower Legs	£500	£810
Bikini - Full	£500	£810
Bikini - Classic	£325	£560
Upper Body		
Back & Shoulders	£650	£1050
Upper Back	£325	£560
Lower Back	£325	£560
Full Arms	£500	£810
Underarms	£240	£400
Chest	£325	£560
Face & Neck		
Full Face	£500	£810
Lip & Chin	£240	£400
Eyebrows	£180	£320
Neck	£240	£400
Beard	£325	£560

Non-Surgical Face Lift	
RF (Radio Frequency)	£150
HIFU (Ultrasound)	£300
Non-Surgical Eye Lift	
RF	£150
Plasma LASER	£250
Photo Rejuvenation	
Sun Damage / Pigmentation	£150
Acne / Rosacea	£150
ZO Skin Health® Facials	
Standard	£75
Skin Peel Protocal	£120
Microdermabrasion	
Standard	£50
With ZO Skin Health®	£120
Micro-Needling	
Standard	£150
Specialised	£250
Chemical Peels	
Standard	£120
TCA (Acid) Peel	£300

Dermal Fillers

Lip Filler	£150/m
Dermal Filler	£150/m
Tear Trough	£250
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty	£200
Anti-Wrinkle Injections	
1 area	£150
2 areas	£230
3 areas	£270
Profhilo ®	£270
Restylane® SkinBooster	£240
Carboxy Therapy	£250
Mesotherapy	£250
Doctor's Facial	
Skin Rejuvenation	£350
Hair Rejuvenation	£350
Silhouette Soft® Facial Threa	ding
1 thread	£300
2 threads	£550
4 threads	£1000

Crowns

Dental Check-Up	
Cosmetic Consultation	Free
X-Ray	£15
Standard	£50
Standard + X-Ray	£75
Dental Hygienist	
30 min	£60
60 min	£150
Tooth Filling	
Composite (small)	£100
Composite (med)	£150
Composite (large)	£200
Fibre Post & Core	£200
Tooth Extraction	
Standard	£120
Surgical (Wisdom)	£350
Root Canals	
Incisors / Canines	£250
Premolars / Molars	£350
Implants	from £1999

Teeth Whitening

	Home Kit	£220
Invisible Braces		
	1 arch	from £999
	2 arches	from £1999
Fixed Braces		
	1 arch	from £999
	2 arches	from £1999
Emergency Serv	ices	
	Call out	£50
Full Ex	amination	£125
Dentures		from £299
Veneers		from £399

Note:

from £399

Prices are guideline only and subject to consultation. Prices valid through 2023, may be subject to change. Prices not applicable to, or to be used in conjunction with any promotion or special offers. Prices not applicable to any third party retailer. E&OE.

Medical Care

IV Infusions

Vitamin D (Injection)	£49.99
B-Complex	£74.99
Vitamin C	£74.99
Multi-Vitamin	£99.99
Revitalisation	£129.99
Diabetes	£129.99
Hair Rejuvenation	£129.99
Glutathione	£129.99
Weight Loss	£129.99
Energy Boost	£149.99
Immunity Boost	£149.99
Anti-Ageing	£179.99
Advanced Care	£199.99

Ultrasound Diagnostics	from
Lower Limb Arterial Duplex	£199
Upper Limb Arterial Duplex	£199
Lower Limb Venous Duplex	£199
Deep Vein Thrombosis (DVT)	£129
Carotid Artery	£149
Abdominal Aorta Duplex	£129

Medical Care

Blood Testing

Well Man / Well Woman	£249
Full UK Allergen	£299
Tiredness/Fatigue Profile	£199
Blood Group	£99
Hepatitis B Profile	£99
Erectile Dysfunction	£199
Male / Female Hormone	£199
Heart Health Profile	£149
Thyroid Profile	£149
Prostate Profile	£149
Vitamin Profile	£149
Enhanced STI (Blood + Urine)	£199
STI Urine	£99
STI Blood	£99
Iron Status	£99
Biochemistry	£149
Baseline Test	£49



Call Now for a free consultation with expert medical advic



Follow us @nlclinic













Treatment Price Guide

Your All-in-One Medical Centre

nl aesthetics nl medical nl dentistry